
TRS OFF 2017/4/23 2WD

印刷： 2017/05/02 22:35:24 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

車# 

1

2

4

7

3

8

5

6

9

名前 

奥村　嘉規

桑原　圭司

舘　直樹

太田　治幸

小林　滋

橋本　純一

脇坂　英治

平野　和志

細川　勝仁

Lap# 

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

8

Total 

5:24.943

5:28.698

5:21.732

5:22.015

5:23.682

5:27.058

5:30.231

5:31.983

3:59.822

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

25.446

25.750

25.439

26.153

25.898

26.914

25.778

25.616

26.238

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


