



<i>Pos.</i>	<i>車#</i>	<i>名前</i>	<i>Lap#</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>
1	1	奥村 嘉規	12	5:24.943	ラウンド 1		25.446	ラウンド 1	
2	2	桑原 圭司	12	5:28.698	ラウンド 1		25.750	ラウンド 1	
3	4	館 直樹	11	5:21.732	ラウンド 1		25.439	ラウンド 1	
4	7	太田 治幸	11	5:22.015	ラウンド 1		26.153	ラウンド 1	
5	3	小林 滋	11	5:23.682	ラウンド 1		25.898	ラウンド 1	
6	8	橋本 純一	11	5:27.058	ラウンド 1		26.914	ラウンド 1	
7	5	脇坂 英治	11	5:30.231	ラウンド 1		25.778	ラウンド 1	
8	6	平野 和志	11	5:31.983	ラウンド 1		25.616	ラウンド 1	
9	9	細川 勝仁	8	3:59.822	ラウンド 1		26.238	ラウンド 1	